Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 SplitHeads
2 Pollard 2
3 Wanalieya Tribe
4 Sphere Chuckers
5 Jennifer Applewhite's Team
6 Tyler Wilson's Team
7 Paws & Pinz
8 Trent Marner's Team 1
9 Sat Night Strikers
10 Pollard 1
11 Country Lanes 2
12 Summit Dental Group
13 Trent Marner's Team 2
14 Hindel Pro Shop
15 Savage Bowling TV
15 The Lumber Yard
17 Great Question
18 SAM #8 - CR.EA.M.
19 White's Meat Market
20 All Balls, No Glory
21 Hot Mess Express
22 Cutting Edge Physical Therapy
23 James Sprinkle Team 1
24 #Storm Nation
25 Jeragan's Ag Repair
26 Huffaker Insurance
27 Market Square Lanes
28 CCsJ
29 SAM #7 - Believe It
30 Edward Jones
31 Ex Porn Stars #3
32 Legion
33 Get UsA Mop
34 Ex Porn Stars
35 Piss On The Splits
35 Six More
37 Terry Wallace Team
38 Jacey Wilham Team 1
39 Quartersville
39 Storm/Roto Grip 2
41 Hartung's Hero's
42 Dad's Boy's
43 Drinkut

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

Entry
752137
715679
713029
705379
716547
712313
677500
713870
714812
715678
698187
744347
713868
755721
725047
717805
704375
708766
690226
755736
737891
677213
747545
755816
677503
721139
713765
732473
708765
705373
755802
713715
677210
685867
698041
677510
705203
730443
698364
749424
691745
700914
755788

Score
3,675
3,607
3,568
3,530
3,513
3,480
3,469
3,468
3,466
3,465
3,455
3,453
3,450
3,445
3,441
3,441
3,439
3,435
3,426
3,425
3,422
3,420
3,419
3,417
3,415
3,413
3,409
3,404
3,389
3,388
3,385
3,383
3,381
3,380
3,378
3,378
3,375
3,370
3,368
3,368
3,367
3,366
3,362

Prize
$3,200.00
$1,600.00

$645.00
$638.00
$630.00
$622.00
$615.00
$607.00
$600.00
$592.00
$584.00
$577.00
$569.00
$561.00
$550.00
$550.00
$539.00
$531.00
$523.00
$516.00
$508.00
$500.00
$493.00
$485.00
$478.00
$470.00
$462.00
$455.00
$447.00
$440.00
$432.00
$424.00
$417.00
$409.00
$397.50
$397.50
$386.00
$379.00
$367.00
$367.00
$356.00
$348.00
$340.00

From
Kokomo, IN
Hebron, KY

Bloomington, IN
Russiaville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Michigan City, IN
Newtown, IN
Kokomo, IN
Hartford City, IN
Hebron, KY
Lake Village, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Kokomo, IN
Indianapolis, IN
West Lafayette, IN
Franklin, IN
Connersville, IN
Chicago, IL
Kokomo, IN
Plymouth, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Centerville, IN
Greencastle, IN
Alexandria, IN
Newtown, IN
Bedford, IN
Lafayette, IN
Demotte, IN
Chicago, IL
Russiaville, IN
Porter, IN
Union, Ml
Centerville, IN
Porter, IN
Seymour, IN
Newtown, IN
Anderson, IN
Franklin, IN
Frankfort, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Elkhart, IN
Batesville, IN
Summitville, IN
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2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

44 Bowling Sircle - ADSCT 755746 3,361 $329.00 Osceala, IN
44 Farmer's Boys 708693 3,361 $329.00 Brownstown, IN
46 Andy's Pro Shop #1 755776 3,359 $318.00 Anderson, IN
47 Bryan Rakowski Team 1 708674 3,357 $310.00 Cedar Lake, IN
48 Pocket Pounders 714218 3,352 $302.00 South Bend, IN
49 Stafford Wilson's Team 712312 3,351 $295.00 Michigan City, IN
50 Garage Doors of Kokomo 690227 3,345 $287.00 Kokomo, IN
51 Dream to Redlity 755778 3,342 $276.00 Batesville, IN
51 Pin Seekers 742313 3,342 $276.00 Carlisle, IN
53 [-70 Connection 755728 3,337 $260.50 Terre Haute, IN
53 Bowling Sircle - CDJDJ 755741 3,337 $260.50 Osceola, IN
55 Woodhouse Farms 677138 3,336 $249.00 Pery, IN
56 Scottsburg Lanes 692299 3,335 $241.00 Seymour, IN
57 Zachary Ferree Team 1 677865 3,334 $234.00 PLYMOUTH, IN
58 Outrageous Apparel 706750 3,332 $226.00 Peru, IN
59 Sharps Tavern 677222 3,331 $215.00 Centerville, IN
59 Dark Side Of The Moon 677814 3,331 $215.00 Schererville, IN
61 New Blood 706808 3,328 $203.00 Griffith, IN
62 Pin Chasers 746395 3,326 $196.00 CENTERVILLE,IN
63 Pro Town Team #1 755798 3,325 $188.00 Fort Wayne, IN
64 Big Dave's Barbecue 677508 3,321 $180.00 Newtown, IN
65 2 Pairs and a Spare 677731 3,319 $173.00 Bedford, IN
66 The REPLACMENTS 755757 3,316 $161.50 Fort Wayne, IN
66 Midwest America FCU 724946 3,316 $161.50 Decatur, IN
68 Pruitt's Team 755735 3,315 $150.00 Lafayette, IN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $31,043.00
Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Pollard 2 715679 3,492 $800.00 Hebron, KY
2 Trent Marner's Team 1 713870 3,463 $400.00 Kokomo, IN
3 Savage Bowling TV 725047 3,441 $361.00 West Lafayette, IN
4 Summit Dental Group 744347 3,432 $349.00 Fort Wayne, IN
5 #Storm Nation 755816 3,417 $338.00 Alexandria, IN
6 Market Square Lanes 713765 3,409 $326.00 Lafayette, IN
7 Ex Porn Stars #3 755802 3,385 $315.00 Porter, IN
8 Trent Marner's Team 2 713868 3,378 $304.00 Kokomo, IN
9 Ex Porn Stars 685867 3,357 $292.00 Porter, IN
10 Bowling Sircle - CDJDJ 755741 3,321 $281.00 Osceola, IN
11 Andy's Pro Shop #1 755776 3,295 $270.00 Anderson, IN
12 Gutterslounge 710475 3,283 $252.50 Fort Wayne, IN
12 CK's Pro Shop #1 716020 3,283 $252.50 Elkhart, IN
14 Bruno's#1 725290 3,281 $236.00 Lafayette, IN
15 Dark Side Of The Moon 677814 3,259 $225.00 Schererville, IN
16 SAM #7 - Believe It 708765 3,255 $213.00 Chicago, IL
17 Hindel Pro Shop 755721 3,254 $202.00 Indianapalis, IN
18 Hartung's Hero's 691745 3,250 $191.00 Elkhart, IN
19 10 Back Pro Shop 702966 3,249 $179.00 Clinton, IN
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2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

20 Thunderbowl #1 710472
21 Bowling Ball Garage Pro Shop 755727
21 Terry Wallace Team 705203
23 The Lumber Yard 717805
24 Delk Team 1 755768
25 Carlide Crew 755770
26 Country Lanes 2 698187
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,725.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $37,768.00
Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Elliott, Wes/ Skinner, Richard B 698100

1 Taylor, Larry E / Swanson, Gary W 677511

3 Mosier, Darren W / Pipenger, Jason D 677220

4 Snider, David K / Cox, Jonathan L, |1 753473

5 Pruitt, Robert J/ Sharpe, Kurtis A 755735

6 Woodall, Kimberly S/ Ziegert, Brian L 755742

7 Duvall, LouisE/ Arnett, Gary D 713029

8 Branham, Hollie N / Poff, Timothy K 742676

9 Sizemore, Fred L, 111 / Hirt, John H, Jr 714465
10 Reed, Kyle D / Flower, Lloyd C 755737
10 Lippold, Kyle A / Lippold, Emily P 698188
12 Swanson, Charles A / Brier, Carl A 677511
13 Sevison, John G / Klempay, Brad J 716024
14 Conner, Timothy L / Black, Jayson R 705422
15 Moore, Walter G, Sr/ Fleming, Thomas D 712602
16 Lanham, Jon D / Lanham, Bryan W 677500
17 Elder, Kevin G / Bressert, Bob 721737
17 Gabbard, James B / Feller, Anthony C 698041
19 Martin, Kyle J/ Thomason, Seth R 755812
20 Stillwell, Jason T / Mattingly, Casey S 755752
21 Bunton, Damond F / Bunton, Edmond W 708765
22 Schwering, Josh / Wiley, Bradley J 755779
23 Luginbill, Makenna S/ Bauer, Trace H 694886
23 Oakes, Roger W / Lunsford, Tim 677504
25 Centers, Jack A / Fry, AlvinL, v 677137
26 Kirkpatrick, Joshua P / Baker, Kyle A 755697
27 Widener, Jimmy L / Dwenger, Melvin L 709101
28 Vaughn, Terry E/ Glaze, Rick A 713871
29 Schisler, Corey J/ Schidler, Caleb D 755764
29 Schmitt, Craig S/ Campos, Nick A 710475
29 Farmer, Bryan D / Farmer, Logan | 719687
32 Weidman, Zachary L / Matthys, Brent L 709049
33 Toyias, Chris A / Flaugh, Jason E 715398

3,248
3,247
3,247
3,244
3,236
3,235
3,231

Score
1,540
1,540
1,517
1,509
1,497
1,492
1,487
1,479
1477
1,474
1,474
1,462
1,458
1,457
1,454
1,453
1,452
1,452
1,451
1,445
1,444
1,442
1,441
1,441
1,439
1,438
1,435
1,433
1,431
1,431
1,431
1,429
1,428

$168.00
$151.00
$151.00
$134.00
$123.00
$111.00
$100.00

Prize
$1,162.50
$1,162.50

$401.00
$305.00
$277.00
$270.00
$268.00
$266.00
$264.00
$262.50
$262.50
$260.00
$259.00
$258.00
$256.00
$255.00
$253.50
$253.50
$251.00
$250.00
$249.00
$247.00
$245.50
$245.50
$243.00
$242.00
$241.00
$240.00
$237.00
$237.00
$237.00
$234.00
$233.00

Fort Wayne, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Anderson, IN
Franklin, IN
Muncieg, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lake Village, IN

From

Lake Village, IN
Newtown, IN
Centerville, IN
Auburn, IN
Lafayette, IN
Osceolg, IN
Bloomington, IN
Carlide, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Plymouth, IN
Lake Village, IN
Newtown, IN
Elkhart, IN
Berne, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Newtown, IN
Versales, IN
Seymour, IN
Marion, IN
Osceola, IN
Chicago, IL
Batesville, IN
Decatur, IN
Newtown, IN
Logansport, IN
Ligonier, IN
Brookville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Bloomfield, IN
Fortville, IN
Auburn, IN
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2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

34 Mark, Jacob P/ Mark, David F, |11 705382 1,427 $232.00 Plymouth, IN
35 Girdley, Paxton R/ Hoskins, Kenneth A 698365 1,426 $231.00 Frankfort, IN
36 Stucker, James M / Stucker, Toni M 721131 1,424 $229.00 Bedford, IN
37 Bremer, Robert W, Jr / Knor, Craig J 708674 1,423 $228.00 Cedar Lake, IN
38 Hersha, Cory J/ Grego, Jeffrey C 713870 1,421 $226.00 Kokomo, IN
38 Kelley, Hannah M / Weist, Nicholas T 716023 1,421 $226.00 Elkhart, IN
40 Cox, Cayden / Rehmert, Ron P 677222 1,420 $224.00 Centerville, IN
41 Selm, Daniel L / Sherwood, TravisJ 704377 1,419 $222.00 Connersvillg, IN
41 Chaney, Stewart A / Smith, Randy D 703925 1,419 $222.00 ColumbiaCity, IN
43 Wiederman, Nick A / Wilson, John P, Jr 697821 1,417 $219.50 Chicago, IL
43 Gray, Jerry D, Jr / Taylor, Darren P 717986 1,417 $219.50 Newtown, IN
45 Leap, Kevin C/ Leap, KyleC 755805 1,416 $218.00 Beech Grove, IN
46 Rees, Tim / Eder, Harold L 717138 1,415 $216.00 Versailes, IN
47 Cook, Jmmy L, Il / Carlisle, Terry W 755770 1,414 $214.00 Indianapalis, IN
47 Russell, Andrew J/ Buell, Stephen G 717879 1,414 $214.00 Indianapolis, IN
47 Brown, Jacob A / Walker, Seth T 712163 1,414 $214.00 Kokomo, IN
50 Weldy, Sarah M / Burkholder, Crystal D 694882 1,411 $210.50 Decatur, IN
50 Hobbs, Brett A / Stewart, Scott A 690227 1,411 $210.50 Kokomo, IN
52 Vester, Charles (Chuck) W, Jr / Jackson, immieJ, 755769 1,410 $208.00 Muncig, IN
Jr
52 Gibson, Daniel W / Gibson, AlexciaD 705378 1,410 $208.00 Russiaville, IN
Williams, Nick M / Y oquelet, James D 705354 1,409 $204.67 Fort Wayne, IN
54 Grayson, Carla A / Gilbert, Tony L 712600 1,409 $204.67 Indianapolis, IN
Newman, John C/ Esau, Thomas D 732021 1,409 $204.67 Lafayette, IN
57 Banter, Jason W / Scott, Christopher 705424 1,408 $201.50 Berne, IN
57 Hughes, Andy A / Glass, David L 725490 1,408 $201.50 Warsaw, IN
59 Schindler, Tanner B / Schindler, Larry J, Jr 755785 1,407 $200.00 Noblesville, IN
60 Capes, Gib L / Stoner, Dan 708692 1,406 $197.50 Brownstown, IN
60 Childress, Robert P/ Blankenship, James E 677507 1,406 $197.50 Newtown, IN
62 Cook, James P, Jr / Mccord, Jason R 755775 1,405 $194.35 Anderson, IN
62 Clements, James L / Clements, Mark J 711536 1,405 $194.35 Jasper, IN
62 Rinehart, Bradley A / Henry, Anthony M 676762 1,405 $194.35 LaPorte, IN
65 Vaughn, Zackary / Harris, Jeffrey A 716547 1,404 $191.00 Kokomo, IN
65 Niblock, Cody L / Jasgarszewski, Phillip A, Sr 712600 1,404 $191.00 Indianapalis, IN
67 Dillion, Scott A / Fulk, Evan A 755728 1,403 $189.00 Terre Haute, IN
68 Hayes, Colton A / Burgess, Ricky, |1 692297 1,402 $186.00 Seymour, IN
68 Guerra, Samuel / Bauman, Kevin D 692661 1,402 $186.00 Sunman, IN
68 Early, Douglas J/ Y oung, Gordon P 698099 1,402 $186.00 LakeVillage, IN
68 Squires, Kelli J/ Squires, Steve R 713714 1,402 $186.00 Union, Ml
72 Hemm, Keith A / Parker, Nick G 698104 1,401 $182.00 LakeVillage, IN
72 Luttrell, Elanna/ Croft, Robyn R 742313 1,401 $182.00 Carlisle, IN
74 Creighton, Eric L / Mose, Bryan K 705377 1,400 $180.00 Russiaville, IN
74 Gorski, Erik / Maple, Mark W 732562 1,400 $180.00 Fort Wayne, IN
76 Harmon, Raedyn D / Jackson, Charles W 678042 1,399 $178.00 Rochester, IN
77 Bolinger, Cameron P/ Perry, DeWayne S, Jr 702967 1,398 $175.50 Clinton, IN
77 Krieg, Rick J/ Workman, W Doug 705375 1,398 $175.50 Russiaville, IN
79 Doerger, Jason R/ Stoehr, Kyle M 712867 1,397 $174.00 Brookville, IN
80 Pace, Dan S/ Wilz, John W, 111 721131 1,396 $171.00 Bedford, IN
80 Richie, Kelly / Richie, Bobby J 678095 1,396 $171.00 Charlestown, IN
80 Duvall, Billy L / Fulford, Randy W 713029 1,396 $171.00 Bloomington, IN
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83
83
85
85
87
88
88
90
90
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
100
100
100
100
104
105
105
107
108
109
109
109
112
112
112
115
115
115
118
118
120
120
122
122
124
124
124
127
127
129
129
131

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

Final PrizeListing

February 19 - May 22, 2022

Bowen, John W / Huestis, Michael C
Kiefer, ChelseaM / Lemond, Craig S
Miller, Luke T / Miller, Mark A

Sindle, Scott W / Sindle, Jeffrey M

Ali, Diana/ Wagner, Carl F, Jr

Murphy, John A / Murphy, Jerry A
Ballard, Zachary K / Ballard, Kennith R
Harker, Steven D / Beard, Stan L

Orosco, Joleen A / Martin, Jeannette M
Sears, Herschel L / Stewart, John E
Czapar, Karin C/ Frederick, Kevin R
Farris, Henry / Gindling, Cory

Huey, Shawn D / Haworth, Kevin J
Davis, Kyle M / Knoll, Jonathan R

Deck, Scott A / Deck, Bryan A

Doerflein, Jerry H / Hofer, Rick J
Robertson, Joshua/ Bordeniuk, William K
Holland, Riley J/ Gilbert, John W

Taylor, Brian N / Nichols, Ryan
Merriman, Michael A / Sims, Elizabeth A
Mosley, Jalen D / Jackson, Ryan L

Lucas, Jeff S/ Fox, Jason A

Kagels, TinaM / Kagels, Garth A
Watkins, David A, Jr / Watkins, Dave A, Sr
Hochstedler, Joye C / Kreiling, Jon M
Drinkut, Mark A / Urbain, Christopher
Delmar, Matthew A / Delmar, DarlaE
Holmes, Kaylee A / York, TalithaN
Davidson, David L / Wilson, Harry (Rob) R
Rabe, Dylon W / Burian, Rennie
Gangwer, Dustin L / Dobson, Jordan E
Haywood, Burl C, 111 / Kamp, Bob D
Mobley, Joshua A / Mobley, Cory J
Childress, Donovan R/ Crawley, Jeremy N
Slabaugh, Joe F / Vansickel, Brent E
Schigler, Preston C/ Schisler, Eric M
Bunch, William G/ O'Madlley, Kevin C
Young, Dean A / Batchelor, TimW
Bridge, Joshua D / Rance, Bob J

Lantzy, Heather N / Newlin, Deborah K
McClelland, Matthew J/ Mclntosh, Chris E
Hall, Damian W / Hier, Zachary J

Strong, Brian C, Sr/ Long, John T, Jr
Hardin, Tim / Creech, James P

Askren, Kalob / Shackelford, Steven L
Mathews, Eric A / Mathews, Mark W
Argus, Timothy P/ Gierut, Patrick J
Jones, Sara D / Jones, James A

Helton, Allan K / Hosea, Jeffrey W

705379
708596
755793
716021
755807
677224
705380
755784
718944
755716
755747
677217
705422
692297
726551
712866
690223
677730
702966
746014
715679
755718
677501
677508
751317
698040
707706
691623
715398
698042
748017
737119
755778
677510
690226
755764
753302
691620
677137
691623
703924
677731
678105
713029
717986
690229
698103
698041
692300

1,395
1,395
1,394
1,394
1,393
1,392
1,392
1,391
1,391
1,390
1,390
1,390
1,390
1,390
1,390
1,390
1,390
1,389
1,389
1,389
1,389
1,388
1,387
1,387
1,386
1,385
1,384
1,384
1,384
1,383
1,383
1,383
1,382
1,382
1,382
1,380
1,380
1,379
1,379
1,378
1,378
1,377
1,377
1,377
1,376
1,376
1,375
1,375
1,374

$168.00
$168.00
$164.50
$164.50
$163.00
$161.25
$161.25
$158.50
$158.50
$152.38
$152.38
$152.38
$152.38
$152.38
$152.38
$152.38
$152.38
$144.75
$144.75
$144.75
$144.75
$141.00
$139.50
$139.50
$138.00
$136.00
$133.67
$133.67
$133.67
$129.67
$129.67
$129.67
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$122.50
$122.50
$120.00
$120.00
$117.50
$117.50
$114.34
$114.34
$114.34
$111.00
$111.00
$108.50
$108.50
$103.34

Russiaville, IN
Jasper, IN
Muncie, IN
Elkhart, IN
Plainfield, IN
Centerville, IN
Plymouth, IN
Muncie, IN
Hobart, IN
Warsaw, IN
Osceola, IN
Centerville, IN
Berne, IN
Seymour, IN
New Castle, IN
Brookville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Bedford, IN
Clinton, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Hebron, KY
Indianapolis, IN
Newtown, IN
Newtown, IN
Syracuse, IN
Sullivan, IN
Greensburg, IN
Brazil, IN
Auburn, IN
Stevensville, Ml
Goshen, IN

North Manchester, IN

Batesville, IN
Newtown, IN
Kokomo, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Westfield, IN
Brazil, IN
Logansport, IN
Brazil, IN

Columbia City, IN

Bedford, IN
Greenwood, IN

Bloomington, IN

Newtown, IN
Kokomo, IN
Lake Village, IN
Seymour, IN
Seymour, IN
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131 Jones, Bill / Parkhurst, Andrew S 709051 1,374
131 Girdley, Robert / Hinkle, Todd M 698364 1,374
131 Terry, Robin/ Terry, Timothy D 755697 1,374
131 Pluta, Angela/ Harmacinski, Gary A 753549 1,374
131 Grigsby, TravisL / Henry, Robert E 715399 1,374
137 McCrary, David L / McCammon, Ed 719690 1,373
138 Swinson, David R / Dutton, Chris 691741 1,372
139 Landwehr, Gil A / Meyer, Larry T 721737 1,371
139 Kruthaupt, Chris D / Griffith, Gale L 700913 1,371
139 Hendrex, Carolyn L / Stone, William J 709817 1,371
139 Bustos, Russell / Schultz, Keith J 694884 1,371
143 Grant, Tony S/ Harris, Greg A 696942 1,370
143 Carlide, Tony J/ Breslan, Michael G 754316 1,370
145 Elsworth, Douglas/ Devol, Michael C 732836 1,369
146 Curry, ChrisW / Adler, Jeremy J 755805 1,368
146 Robinson, Bryce / Kovach, Christian L 704376 1,368
148 Sperry, Joseph R / Dersch, Henry 721134 1,367
148 Powell, Brandon E / Binkerd, Jeremy R 754995 1,367
148 Blue, Derek D / Smith, Anthony W 732835 1,367
151 Forsythe, Matt D / Rehmert, Brandon P 677222 1,365
151 Schauber, Shawn A / Hensley, Ryan K 691618 1,365
151 Bowman, Penny A / Bowman, Don E 752137 1,365
151 Kendall, Christopher L / Neal, Darquan L 676704 1,365
151 Davis, William E, Il / Hanna, Michael W 732022 1,365
156 Mcdaniel, Logan T / Marcum, Duane A 755740 1,364
156 Stricklin, Glen A / JACKSON, MICHAEL R 742313 1,364
156 Bowen, Robert A / Yeakey, Mike R 724371 1,364
159 Forker, Scott / Meadows, Troy 705373 1,363
160 Williams, Aaron L / Gronendyke, Meghan E 755762 1,362
161 Ellis, Randal L / Gudgeon, Michael K 681734 1,361
161 Wade, Wesley D / Chris, Rodney L 706333 1,361
163 Breneman, Ryan M / Walker, Sarah E 755728 1,360
163 Adams, Brian L / Norman, Justin P 678041 1,360
163 Covert, Edward W, Jr / Buchanan, Chris W 715678 1,360
163 Smith, Marshall A / Hughes, Ronald R, Jr 677606 1,360
163 Canen, Nick L, Il / Canen, ShamlaM 723154 1,360
Total prizes awarded in this division: $29,881.17
Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Mosier, Darren W / Pipenger, Jason D 677220 1,459

2 Stillwell, Jason T / Mattingly, Casey S 755752 1,445

3 Bunton, Damond F / Bunton, Edmond W 708765 1,431

3 Schmitt, Craig S/ Campos, Nick A 710475 1,431

5 Weidman, Zachary L / Matthys, Brent L 709049 1,429

6 Toyias, Chris A / Flaugh, Jason E 715398 1,428

7 Elliott, Wes/ Skinner, Richard B 698100 1,425

8 Woodall, Kimberly S/ Ziegert, Brian L 755742 1,423

$103.34
$103.34
$103.34
$103.34
$103.34
$99.00
$97.00
$94.25
$94.25
$94.25
$94.25
$90.51
$90.51
$88.00
$86.50
$86.50
$33.34
$83.34
$83.34
$78.32
$78.32
$78.32
$78.32
$78.32
$73.20
$73.20
$73.20
$70.25
$67.00
$66.50
$66.50
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00

Prize
$400.00
$200.00
$170.00
$170.00
$166.00
$164.00
$161.00
$159.00

Fortville, IN
Frankfort, IN
Ligonier, IN
South Bend, IN
Auburn, IN
Bloomfield, IN
Elkhart, IN
Versailes, IN
Batesville, IN
Greencastle, IN
Decatur, IN
Indianapolis, IN
North Judson, IN
Alexandria, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Connersville, IN
Bedford, IN
Kokomo, IN
Alexandria, IN
Centerville, IN
Brazil, IN
Kokomo, IN
Frankton, IN
Lafayette, IN
Osceola, IN
Carlide, IN
Evansville, IN
Russiaville, IN
Muncieg, IN
Batesville, IN
Elkhart, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Rochester, IN
Hebron, KY
Larwill, IN
Elkhart, IN

From
Centerville, IN
Osceola, IN
Chicago, IL
Fort Wayne, IN
Fortville, IN
Auburn, IN
Lake Village, IN
Osceola, IN

Final Prize Listing
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
29
31
31
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
39
41
42

42
44
a4

46
47
47
49
50
50
52

53
54
54
56

56

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

Hersha, Cory J/ Grego, Jeffrey C

Cook, Jmmy L, Il / Carlisle, Terry W
Cook, James P, Jr / Mccord, Jason R
Bolinger, Cameron P/ Perry, DeWayne S, Jr
Murphy, John A / Murphy, Jerry A
Taylor, Brian N / Nichols, Ryan
Rinehart, Bradley A / Henry, Anthony M
Kirkpatrick, Joshua P/ Baker, Kyle A
Curry, ChrisW / Adler, Jeremy J

Powell, Brandon E / Binkerd, Jeremy R
Kiser, Andy L / Litton, Joseph D
Niblock, Cody L / Jasgarszewski, Phillip A, Sr
Leap, Kevin C/ Leap, KyleC

Lucas, Jeff S/ Fox, Jason A

Haager, Jimmie C / Maitlen, Jeffrey D
Pruitt, Robert J/ Sharpe, Kurtis A

Fisher, Nate D / Johnston, Jordan
Dillion, Scott A / Fulk, Evan A

Moore, Walter G, Sr/ Fleming, Thomas D
Mosley, Jalen D / Jackson, Ryan L
Wiederman, Nick A / Wilson, John P, Jr
Kittrell, Michael S/ Benninghoff, Rich P
Mckenzie, Brian L / Acord, Jeffrey L
Gorski, Erik / Maple, Mark W

Pollard, Evan T / Pollard, Ron S, Sr
Swinson, David R / Dutton, Chris
Butzky, Phillip A / Schultz, Chris M
Vaughn, Terry E / Glaze, Rick A

Jones, Eryn D / Schmal, Scott C

Rees, Tim / Eder, Harold L

Beaver, Aaron M / Delcamp, Jeremy R
Russell, Andrew J/ Buell, Stephen G
Kiefer, ChelseaM / Lemond, Craig S
Williams, Nick M / Y oquelet, James D
Conner, Timothy L / Black, Jayson R
Kammer, Bob, Jr / Kammer, Robert E, 111

Vester, Charles (Chuck) W, Jr / Jackson, Jimmie J,
Jr

Ello, Joe J/ Johnston, Jay

Snider, David K / Cox, Jonathan L, I
Hughes, Andy A / Glass, David L
Mathews, Eric A / Mathews, Mark W
Hauser, Justin E / Ward, Nathan E
Bargo, Dustin A / Forgus, Mike A
Schindler, Tanner B / Schindler, Larry J, Jr
Vaughn, Josh L / Jarvis, Trent L
Freese, Josh W / Walter, Douglas
Slagle, Ethan / Dispennett, Tyler R
Harker, Steven D / Beard, Stan L
Wright, Andrew E / Wright, Drew L

713870
755770
755775
702967
677224
702966
676762
755697
755805
754995
744347
712600
755805
755718
677204
755735
748160
755728
712602
715679
697821
725047
755727
732562
715679
691741
748160
713871
685867
717138
744330
717879
708596
705354
705422
755729
755769

748159
753473
725490
690229
755729
754765
755785
713868
676759
713765
755784
716973

1,416
1,414
1,405
1,398
1,392
1,389
1,387
1,377
1,368
1,367
1,358
1,356
1,355
1,354
1,353
1,352
1,348
1,347
1,347
1,346
1,345
1,345
1,342
1,342
1,341
1,340
1,339
1,339
1,338
1,337
1,336
1,336
1,333
1,331
1,331
1,330
1,330

1,328
1,326
1,326
1,325
1,322
1,322
1,321
1,320
1,318
1,318
1,316
1,316

$157.00
$154.00
$152.00
$150.00
$147.00
$145.00
$143.00
$140.00
$138.00
$136.00
$134.00
$131.00
$129.00
$127.00
$124.00
$122.00
$120.00
$116.00
$116.00
$113.00
$109.00
$109.00
$104.50
$104.50
$101.00
$99.00
$95.00
$95.00
$92.00
$89.00
$86.00
$86.00
$83.00
$79.00
$79.00
$74.50
$74.50

$71.00
$67.50
$67.50
$64.00
$60.50
$60.50
$57.00
$55.00
$51.00
$51.00
$46.50
$46.50

Kokomo, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Anderson, IN
Clinton, IN
Centerville, IN
Clinton, IN
LaPorte, IN
Ligonier, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Kokomo, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Centerville, IN
Lafayette, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Hebron, KY
Chicago, IL
West Lafayette, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Hebron, KY
Elkhart, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Kokomo, IN
Porter, IN
Versales, IN
Portland, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Jasper, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Berne, IN
Crown Point, IN
Muncie, IN

Valparaiso, IN
Auburn, IN
Warsaw, IN
Kokomo, IN
Crown Paint, IN
Anderson, IN
Noblesville, IN
Kokomo, IN
LaPorte, IN
Lafayette, IN
Muncie, IN
Syracuse, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 18, 2022 11:23 AM
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2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

58 Bremer, Robert W, Jr / Knor, Craig J 708674 1,315 $41.00 Cedar Lake, IN
58 Girdley, Rabert / Hinkle, Todd M 698364 1,315 $41.00 Frankfort, IN
58 Baker, Scott C / Jonas, Ron L 676759 1,315 $41.00 LaPorte, IN
61 Forsythe, Matt D / Rehmert, Brandon P 677222 1,314 $35.00 Centerville, IN
61 Hiday, Gary J/ Singhurst, Mark A 677848 1,314 $35.00 Indianapoalis, IN
63 Jones, Christopher A / Million, Clint W 755814 1,313 $32.00 Evansville IN
64 Widener, Jimmy L / Dwenger, Melvin L 709101 1,312 $28.00 Brookville, IN
64 Mann, Michael G/ Taylor, Rondel E 713765 1,312 $28.00 Lafayette, IN
66 Rabe, Dylon W / Burian, Rennie 698042 1,311 $25.00 Stevensville, Ml
67 Tinch, Andrew G/ Holford, Dylan 755791 1,310 $22.00 Anderson, IN
68 Huebner, Dayton J/ Minett, Trey E 702969 1,309 $20.00 Clinton, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,890.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $36,771.17

Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Minnich, Stan E 705421 820 $650.00 Berne, IN
2 Buell, Kim G 717879 816 $325.00 Indianapolis, IN
3 Northern, Randy J 752137 810 $144.00 Kokomo, IN
4 Taylor, Darren P 717986 809 $142.67 Newtown, IN
4 Sturgeon, Jeffrey W 677503 809 $142.67 Newtown, IN
4 Gooley, Tom D 753549 809 $142.67 South Bend, IN
7 Fidler, F Alan 710682 808 $141.15 Indianapolis, IN
7 Esau, Thomas D 732021 808 $141.15 Lafayette, IN
9 Cassidy, Michael J 725290 802 $140.30 Lafayette, IN
10 Klein, ChrisL 711536 794 $140.30 Jasper, IN
11 Harig, Robert 755778 793 $139.00 Batesville, IN
12 Sheppard, James M 677208 792 $139.00 Centerville, IN
13 Pollard, Ron S 715679 791 $139.00 Hebron, KY
14 Sumpter, Gregory K 705374 788 $137.67 Russiaville, IN
14 Corbin, Keith B 753302 788 $137.67 Westfield, IN
14 Cooper, Robert M 690229 788 $137.67 Kokomo, IN
17 Carlisle, Terry W 755770 787 $137.25 Indianapalis, IN
17 Buchanan, Chris W 715678 787 $137.25 Hebron, KY
19 Rogers, Sterling E 739177 784 $137.00 Anderson, IN
20 Jones, SaraD 698041 782 $136.00 Seymour, IN
21 Dunlap, Charles L 754995 781 $136.00 Kokomo, IN
21 Pier, Brian J 690225 781 $136.00 Kokomo, IN
23 Manno, Brandon 698095 779 $135.00 Lake Village, IN
24 Schindler, Tanner B 755785 778 $134.50 Noblesvillg, IN
24 Hemingway, Ron A 755214 778 $134.50 Richmond, IN
26 Cox, Robert C 691626 777 $134.00 Brazil, IN
27 Johnston, Jordan 748160 771 $133.34 Valparaiso, IN
27 Mann, Jeffery S 713868 771 $133.34 Kokomo, IN
27 Duvall, Billy L 713029 771 $133.34 Bloomington, IN

Final Prize Listing Jun 18, 2022 11:23 AM Page 8 of 27



30
30
30

33
34
34
36

36
36
39
40
40
42
43
43
43
46
46
46
46
50
50
50
53
53
53
56
56
56
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
66
66
66
69
69
69
69
69
74
74
74
77
78

Drake, Shaun K
Martini, Chris A
Kelley, Hannah M
Brunton, Craig F
Wiley, Bradley J

Kowalski, Christopher L

Smith, Adam T
Wilham, Jeffrey R
Elsworth, Douglas
Kruthaupt, Chris D
Manship, Patrick J
Marsh, Kevin B
Boyle, Max E
Brier, Carl A
Norman, Justin P
Carter, Mark Jason
Kruse, Mark S
Ellis, Terry W
Bowman, Andrew T
Abbitt, Daniel B
Schwering, Josh
Gray, William D
Banter, Grant R
Romine, Matt L
Adcox, Nycole D
Hinman, Dennis D
Swanson, Gary W
Tsikurios, Steve
VanSickel, Eayn E
Feller, Anthony C
Templeton, Parker A
Kittrell, Michael S
Shipley, Bo

Kyles, Eundee L
Richter, Kyle A
Cooprider, Allen L
Hamer, Dallas L
Hunt, Sarah L
Arnett, Gary D
Loving, Sheryl M
Baker, Errol D
Peugh, Johnnie G
Verbich, John M
Vansickel, Brent E
Archacki, Nickolas L
Wolfe, Robert D
Messer, Chase D
Wilz, John W
Gruber, John A

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

731275 770
712865 770
716023 770
698190 768
755779 767
714218 767
702966 766
717805 766
732836 766
700913 765
752056 764
703927 764
690228 763
677511 762
678041 762
690226 762
677054 761
706115 761
752137 761
677418 761
755779 760
755814 760
714812 760
755751 759
715402 759
721330 759
677511 758
677053 758
690226 758
698041 757
719691 756
725047 755
677418 755
708760 754
709102 754
691624 753
692660 752
676704 752
713029 752
718945 750
691623 750
714463 750
685867 750
690226 750
692299 749
676887 749
714812 749
721131 747
715733 746

$132.68
$132.68
$132.68
$132.00
$131.50
$131.50
$130.34
$130.34
$130.34
$130.00
$129.50
$129.50
$129.00
$128.34
$128.34
$128.34
$127.07
$127.07
$127.07
$127.07
$126.05
$126.05
$126.05
$125.04
$125.04
$125.04
$124.04
$124.04
$124.04
$123.70
$123.00
$122.50
$122.50
$121.75
$121.75
$121.50
$120.73
$120.73
$120.73
$119.47
$119.47
$119.47
$119.47
$119.47
$118.45
$118.45
$118.45
$117.67
$117.09

Terre Haute, IN
Brookville, IN
Elkhart, IN

Lake Village, IN
Batesville, IN
South Bend, IN
Clinton, IN
Franklin, IN
Alexandria, IN
Batesville, IN
Anderson, IN
Columbia City, IN
Kokomo, IN
Newtown, IN
Rochester, IN
Kokomo, IN
Glenwood, IL
Anderson, IN
Kokomo, IN
Mooresville, IN
Batesville, IN
Evansville, IN
Hartford City, IN
Angola, IN
Auburn, IN
Pittsboro, IN
Newtown, IN
Glenwood, IL
Kokomo, IN
Seymour, IN
Bloomfield, IN
West Lafayette, IN
Mooresville, IN
Chicago, IL
Brookville, IN
Brazil, IN
Sunman, IN
Frankton, IN
Bloomington, IN
Hobart, IN
Brazil, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Porter, IN
Kokomo, IN
Seymour, IN
Dunkirk, IN
Hartford City, IN
Bedford, IN

Mt. Vernon, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 18, 2022 11:23 AM
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78
80
80
80
80
80
80
86
86
88
88
88
88
88
93
93
93
96
96
96
99
100
100
102
102
102
102
102
107
107
107
107
107
112
112
112
112
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
124
124
124
127

Monroe, Cory S
Bishop, Steven
Gibson, Glenn J
Reynolds, Dane A
Schram, Kevin M
Reeves, Lee

Flory, Jeffrey E
Webb, Robert L
Wilham, Jacey C
Garland, Kim A
Mcdugle, LisaM
Stutz, Steve W
Crow, Anthony W
Acree, Wm-Dean
Ebey, Douglas A
Grego, Jeffrey C
Allen, Glenn
Shafer, Trent K
Black, Jayson R
Woodall, Jacob
Bodnar, Timothy M
Schultz, Blake
Kerby, Matt D
Rossi, David J
Eldridge, Doug C
Rott, Charles P
Cutler, Doug A
Mélia, Anthony R
Choquette, Joseph E
Cavette, Charlton
Wright, Andrew E
Jeske, Cindy D
Wainwright, Andrew J
Davis, KyleM
Bailey, Andre L
Squires, Kelli J
Sindle, Jeffrey M
Seyffarth, LisaM
Harmon, TanyaM
Leap, Kevin C
Kieninger, Danidl J
Fowble, David J
Martin, Jeannette M
Slabaugh, Joe F
Duvall, LouisE
Richard, Caitlyn
McFarland, William J
Trombetta, Tyler A
Guerra, Samuel

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

690225
677218
677212
755782
677604
705377
717804
705379
730443
677223
677214
692661
714218
731275
755760
713870
677503
744600
705422
677415
677814
697977
721136
755743
705376
691622
719401
677817
705381
709049
716973
732836
676909
692297
712602
713714
716021
755720
755735
755805
678042
718940
718944
690226
713029
677209
717879
677817
692661

746
745
745
745
745
745
745
744
744
743
743
743
743
743
742
742
742
741
741
741
740
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
733

$117.09
$115.40
$115.40
$115.40
$115.40
$115.40
$115.40
$114.59
$114.59
$112.88
$112.88
$112.88
$112.88
$112.88
$111.54
$111.54
$111.54
$110.34
$110.34
$110.34
$110.00
$109.00
$109.00
$107.88
$107.88
$107.88
$107.88
$107.88
$106.32
$106.32
$106.32
$106.32
$106.32
$104.88
$104.88
$104.88
$104.88
$102.94
$102.94
$102.94
$102.94
$102.94
$102.94
$102.94
$102.94
$101.29
$101.29
$101.29
$100.34

Kokomo, IN
Centerville, IN
Centerville, IN
St Anthony, IN
Larwill, IN
Russiaville, IN
Franklin, IN
Russiaville, IN
Franklin, IN
Centerville, IN
Centerville, IN
Sunman, IN
South Bend, IN
Terre Haute, IN
ALBION, IN
Kokomo, IN
Newtown, IN
Montgomery, Ml
Berne, IN
Mooresville, IN
Schererville, IN
Lafayette, IN
Bedford, IN
Osceola, IN
Russiaville, IN
Brazil, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Schererville, IN
Plymouth, IN
Fortville, IN
Syracuse, IN
Alexandria, IN
Rushville, IN
Seymour, IN
Indianapoalis, IN
Union, Ml
Elkhart, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lafayette, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Rochester, IN
Hobart, IN
Hobart, IN
Kokomo, IN
Bloomington, IN
Centerville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Schererville, IN
Sunman, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 18, 2022 11:23 AM
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2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

127 Martin, Kyle J 755812 733 $100.34 Marion, IN

129 Hinkle, Larry J 698365 732 $99.34 Frankfort, IN
129 Williams, Dean M 705354 732 $99.34 Fort Wayne, IN
129 Hunt, Thomas E 676704 732 $99.34 Frankton, IN
132 Mathis, Chaz A 708697 731 $98.50 Brownstown, IN
132 Bess, Rodney L 691626 731 $98.50 Brazil, IN

134 Leclercq, Jerrie A 696942 730 $97.56 Indianapalis, IN
134 Dillon, KatieN 707050 730 $97.56 Carmel, IN

134 Logan, Raymond G 677849 730 $97.56 Indianapalis, IN
137 Costilla, Josh M 755736 729 $95.96 Plymouth, IN
137 Mccormick, Michael A 725290 729 $95.96 Lafayette, IN
137 Rice, Andrew P 754316 729 $95.96 North Judson, IN
137 Lippold, Kyle A 698188 729 $95.96 LakeVillage, IN
137 Krucek, Sammy J 732473 729 $95.96 Demotte, IN
137 Watkins, Dave A 677508 729 $95.96 Newtown, IN
137 Klempay, Brad J 716024 729 $95.96 Elkhart, IN

144 Huyser, Henry M 708664 728 $94.24 Valparaiso, IN
144 Raschke, Harold C 698100 728 $94.24 Lake Village, IN
144 Reynolds, James A 708694 728 $94.24 Brownstown, IN
144 Brubaker, Zach D 737119 728 $94.24 North Manchester, IN
148 Lusk, Kaili E 709052 727 $93.05 Fortville, IN
148 Saunders, Justin A 677606 727 $93.05 Larwill, IN

148 Lorenzoni, Ronald A 749423 727 $93.05 Indianapalis, IN
151 Ebert, Andrew F 677604 726 $91.80 Larwill, IN

151 Huey, Shawn D 705422 726 $91.80 Berne, IN

151 Nichols, Ryan 702966 726 $91.80 Clinton, IN

151 Wise, Adam D 714463 726 $91.80 Shelbyville, IN
155 Podkul, Richard 676766 725 $89.75 LaPorte, IN

155 Brueggemann, Darrin 753348 725 $89.75 New Haven, IN
155 Hakes, Terry L 755798 725 $89.75 Fort Wayne, IN
155 Rabe, Dylon W 698042 725 $89.75 Stevensville, M
155 Bolinger, Cameron P 702967 725 $89.75 Clinton, IN

155 Shoaf, Mary M 677503 725 $89.75 Newtown, IN
155 Cassady, Billy D 724957 725 $89.75 Richmond, IN
155 Chapman, Jennifer L 690230 725 $89.75 Kokomo, IN
163 Obermeyer, Carter J 706809 724 $87.00 Griffith, IN

163 Custis, Fayne W 709819 724 $87.00 Greencastle, IN
163 Cavette, Heather N 709049 724 $87.00 Fortville, IN
163 Saunders, Clinton L 714623 724 $86.99 New Haven, IN
163 Likens, Jason L 691626 724 $86.99 Brazil, IN

163 Hibbard, William P 677882 724 $86.99 Greenwood, IN
163 Wernert, LisaG 677419 724 $86.99 Mooresville, IN
163 Michalowski, Justin R 677816 724 $86.99 Schererville, IN
163 Wilham, Devin R 730443 724 $86.99 Franklin, IN

172 Collins, Quentin D 755722 723 $84.23 Indianapolis, IN
172 Leap, KyleC 755805 723 $84.23 Beech Grove, IN
172 Dominiak, Victor 693509 723 $84.23 DeMotte, IN
172 Kehlmeier, Bo 707050 723 $84.23 Carmel, IN

172 Mattix, Patrick L 746395 723 $84.23 CENTERVILLE, IN

Final Prize Listing Jun 18, 2022 11:23 AM Page 11 of 27



172
172
172
180
180
180
183
183
183
186
186
186
186
186
191
191
101
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
201
201
201
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
220
220
220
223
223
223

Kinsey, Kevin L
Mosley, Jden D
Smith, Ronald S
Parkhurst, Andrew S
Barrand, Rocky J
Guy, Billy D
Lawson, Byron E
Jones, Peter E
Myers, Nick W
Burge, Dustin T
Johansen, Scott A
McDaniel, Sean P
Schutte, Gary L
Bailey, Richard D
Kozy, Michael L
Wiederman, Nick A
Williams, Colten W
Krisher, Nicolas A
Green, JarvisB
Adler, CharlesL
Janiga, Diana L
Vincze, Phillip J
Fultz, Melvin D
Riffle, John

Jordan, Chad E
Rohrer, Shawn P
Tasker-Lewis, Audrey L
Cox, Cayden
Jemison, Jaylen L
Clements, James L
Bitner, Jonathan L
Lautenschlagere, Austin
Rice, Brad A
Hughes, Josh R
Hardiman, Robert J
Saintignon, Rodney D
Schultz, Amy J
Hauri, Richard A
Rowlett, Joshua C
Feaster, Tad J

Jones, Curt A
Campos, Nick A
Hughes, Ronald R
Corbin, Matthew W
Hamilton, Timothy T
Anten, Bryan

Allen, Cory M
Tankersley, Donald P
Capes, Gib L

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

717327
715679
690229
709051
724311
677418
755733
729662
677866
755769
702966
694885
681734
690224
755730
697821
724312
732835
713122
717137
698097
716020
678095
685867
677222
755796
708767
677222
712313
711536
714466
725338
725490
725490
755720
677222
677219
729662
717137
705421
697821
710475
677606
721578
677221
677171
719690
721736
708692

723
723
723
722
722
722
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
717
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
714
714
714
713
713
713

$84.23
$84.23
$84.23
$82.62
$82.63
$82.63
$381.34
$81.34
$81.34
$79.88
$79.88
$79.88
$79.88
$79.88
$78.55
$78.55
$78.55
$76.34
$76.35
$76.35
$76.35
$76.35
$76.35
$76.35
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$73.22
$73.22
$73.22
$73.22
$73.22
$73.22
$73.22
$70.64
$70.64
$70.64
$70.64
$70.64
$70.64
$70.64
$70.64
$70.64
$69.01
$69.01
$69.01
$67.53
$67.53
$67.53

New Haven, IN
Hebron, KY
Kokomo, IN
Fortville, IN
Waterloo, IN
Mooresville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
New Castle, IN
PLYMOUTH, IN
Muncie, IN
Clinton, IN
Decatur, IN
Batesville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Griffith, IN
Chicago, IL
Waterloo, IN
Alexandria, IN
Portage, IN
Versailes, IN
Lake Village, IN
Elkhart, IN
Charlestown, IN
Porter, IN
Centerville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Chicago, IL
Centerville, IN
Michigan City, IN
Jasper, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Warsaw, IN
Warsaw, IN
Indianapoalis, IN
Centerville, IN
Centerville, IN
New Castle, IN
Versailes, IN
Berne, IN
Chicago, IL
Fort Wayne, IN
Larwill, IN
Mulberry, IN
Centerville, IN
Frankton, IN
Bloomfield, IN
Versailes, IN
Brownstown, IN

Final Prize Listing
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223
227
227
227
227
231
231
231
231
231
236
236
236
239
239
239
239
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
270
270
270
270
270

Flaugh, Jason E
Bunch, William G
Davidson, David L
Shaneyfelt, Edwin M
Bordeniuk, William K
Peebles, Thomas A
Ebert, Aaron

Hobbs, Dennis B
Edwards, TimJ
Shoaf, William L
Singleton, Andrew D
Spall, Donald R
Peake, Justin D
Knipp, Brad K
Michaels, Jeff
Pakuszewski, Adam G
Verbich, Michael B
Small, David B
Hills, Arthur W
Johnston, Garry A
Taylor, Brian N
Fouts, Demetrius J
Farmer, Joe
Middleton, Brady A
English, Rodney F
Hancock, Matthew T
Anderson I11, Harry F
Mattox, Kim M
Skinner, Richard B
Selm, Daniel L
Taylor, Roni S
Lyles, KrisS

Schori, Ryan F
Rehmert, Ron P
Aughe, Taylor S
Buell, Stephen G
Fike, Joshua A
Adler, Jeremy J
Williams, Craig J
Neumeier, Philip A
Mitchell, Jamey L
Huestis, Michael C
Divan, DanaM
Hardy, TravisA
Hurst, Bob G
Jackson, Jimmie J
Cook, Michael M
Dillion, Scott A
Sung, Lim S

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

715398 713
753302 712
715398 712
678025 712
690223 712
719557 711
677604 711
705372 711
714218 711
677503 711
719690 710
705376 710
717327 710
755731 709
696041 709
748160 709
685866 709
755808 708
708764 708
748159 708
702966 708
705379 708
708693 708
677503 708
677172 708
702969 707
705421 707
715132 707
698100 707
704377 707
677507 707
676762 707
678085 707
677222 706
677219 706
717879 706
755796 706
755805 706
714844 706
721736 706
698192 706
705379 706
677501 706
677139 706
755744 705
755769 705
755777 705
755728 705
709564 705

$67.53
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$64.91
$64.91
$64.91
$64.91
$64.91
$63.34
$63.34
$63.34
$62.08
$62.08
$62.08
$62.08
$60.11
$60.11
$60.11
$60.11
$60.11
$60.11
$60.11
$60.11
$57.36
$57.36
$57.36
$57.36
$57.36
$57.36
$57.36
$57.36
$54.29
$54.28
$54.28
$54.28
$54.28
$54.28
$54.28
$54.28
$54.28
$54.28
$54.28
$51.27
$51.27
$51.27
$51.27
$51.27

Auburn, IN
Westfield, IN
Auburn, IN
Portland, IN
Kokomo, IN
Glenwood, IL
Larwill, IN
Russiaville, IN
South Bend, IN
Newtown, IN
Bloomfield, IN
Russiaville, IN
New Haven, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
DeMotte, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Porter, IN
Cicero, IN
Chicago, IL
Valparaiso, IN
Clinton, IN
Russiaville, IN
Brownstown, IN
Newtown, IN
Frankton, IN
Clinton, IN
Berne, IN
Greencastle, IN
Lake Village, IN
Connersville, IN
Newtown, IN
LaPorte, IN
Winona Lake, IN
Centerville, IN
Centerville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Marion, IN
Versailes, IN
Lake Village, IN
Russiaville, IN
Newtown, IN
Logansport, IN
Osceola, IN
Muncie, IN
North Vernon, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Fort Wayne, IN

Final Prize Listing
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270
270
270
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
299
299
299
299
299
299
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314

Johnson, Keith J
Squires, Nicholas P
Hoegeman, Donald R
Browning, Terry J
Mock, Dustin L
Luttrell, Elanna
Curry, ChrisW
Grossman, Boyd
Hall, Scott D
Reeves, Joeseph A
Richie, Kelly
Jackson, Ryan L
Brown, Phillip H
Storey, William J
Fowler, Tyler W
Vosmeier, Matt R
Crawley, Jeremy N
Worthman, Matt W
Garwood, CurtisW
Cooper, Trace A
Elliott, Wes

Myers, Dylan R
Yoquelet, TravisJ
OMalley, Kevin C
Young, Larry D
Walker, Sarah E
Sisney, Samuel L
Stogsdill, Brandon W
Curtis, Parker P
Glaze, Hunter R
Wampler, Don R
Lauderbaugh, Nikki D
Elder, Kevin G
Napier, Justin G
White, Kyle M
Croswell, Christopher P
Restle, Megan
Johnson, Josh A
Dillon, Jenny S
Hill, Jesse M

Knor, Craig J
Kiefer, ChelseaM
Hoskins, Kenneth A
Davison, William L
Ohanis, Brodie
Shafer, Scott A
Landis, Brian A
Hirt, John H
Newman, John C

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

703927 705
713739 705
681734 705
677731 704
677605 704
742313 704
755805 704
715678 704
692298 704
705377 704
678095 704
715679 704
755732 703
755733 703
755761 703
677206 703
677510 703
677604 703
694887 703
692297 703
698100 703
706983 703
694884 703
753302 703
719557 702
755728 702
708767 702
692299 702
721137 702
713869 702
725790 701
716547 701
721737 701
692300 701
737891 701
677050 701
715402 701
678085 701
749428 701
696041 700
708674 700
708596 700
698365 700
717137 700
692298 700
704377 700
751974 700
714465 700
732021 700

$51.27
$51.27
$51.27
$48.29
$48.29
$48.29
$48.29
$48.29
$48.29
$48.29
$48.29
$48.29
$44.48
$44.48
$44.48
$44.48
$44.48
$44.48
$44.48
$44.48
$44.48
$44.48
$44.48
$44.48
$44.15
$44.15
$44.15
$44.15
$44.15
$44.15
$39.29
$39.29
$39.29
$39.29
$39.29
$39.29
$39.29
$39.29
$39.29
$35.65
$35.65
$35.65
$35.65
$35.65
$35.65
$35.65
$35.65
$35.65
$35.65

Columbia City, IN
Monroeville, IN
Batesville, IN
Bedford, IN
Larwill, IN
Carlide, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Hebron, KY
Seymour, IN
Russiaville, IN
Charlestown, IN
Hebron, KY
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Muncie, IN
Centerville, IN
Newtown, IN
Larwill, IN
Decatur, IN
Seymour, IN
Lake Village, IN
Lake Village, IN
Decatur, IN
Westfield, IN
Glenwood, IL
Terre Haute, IN
Chicago, IL
Seymour, IN
Bedford, IN
Kokomo, IN
Wabash, IN
Kokomo, IN
Versailes, IN
Seymour, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Glenwood, IL
Auburn, IN
WinonaLake, IN
Indianapolis, IN
DeMotte, IN
Cedar Lake, IN
Jasper, IN
Frankfort, IN
Versailes, IN
Seymour, IN
Connersville, IN
Mentone, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Lafayette, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 18, 2022 11:23 AM
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2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

314 Glass, David L 725490 700 $35.65 Warsaw, IN
325 Coallins, Danny R 755773 699 $32.48 Pendleton, IN
325 Dodson, LesE 749425 699 $32.48 Indianapalis, IN
325 Snodgrass, Mark V 705374 699 $32.48 Russiaville, IN
325 Taylor, Larry E 677511 699 $32.48 Newtown, IN
325 Eddlemon, John Y 754317 699 $32.48 North Judson, IN
325 Baxter, EricaL 714465 699 $32.48 Shelbyville, IN
325 Batliner, Adam M 685867 699 $32.48 Porter, IN
332 Maurer, Brian T 755724 698 $17.75 Indianapalis, IN
332 Wilson, Rickie D 755777 698 $17.75 North Vernon, IN
332 Schmitt, Craig S 710475 698 $17.75 Fort Wayne, IN
332 Litton, Joseph D 744347 698 $17.75 Fort Wayne, IN
332 Bicking, Jamie C 717993 698 $17.75 Brazil, IN
332 Sheets, Justin C 703926 698 $17.75 Columbia City, IN
332 Wright, Drew L 716973 698 $17.75 Syracuse, IN
332 Baxter, Matthew S 714465 698 $17.75 Shelbyville, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $29,736.48
Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Buell, Kim G 717879 795 $200.00 Indianapolis, IN
2 Cassidy, Michael J 725290 792 $100.00 Lafayette, IN
3 Carlisle, Terry W 755770 787 $78.00 Indianapolis, IN
4 Gooley, TomD 753549 785 $76.00 South Bend, IN
5 Pollard, Ron S 715679 783 $74.00 Hebron, KY
6 Johnston, Jordan 748160 771 $72.50 Vaparaiso, IN
6 Mann, Jeffery S 713868 771 $72.50 Kokomo, IN
8 Dunlap, Charles L 754995 768 $71.00 Kokomo, IN
9 Smith, Adam T 702966 766 $70.00 Clinton, IN
10 Gray, William D 755814 760 $70.00 Evansville, IN
11 Tsikurios, Steve 677053 758 $70.00 Glenwood, IL
12 Wilham, Jeffrey R 717805 756 $69.00 Franklin, IN
13 Kittrell, Michael S 725047 755 $69.00 West Lafayette, IN
14 Verbich, John M 685867 750 $69.00 Porter, IN
15 Archacki, Nickolas L 692299 747 $68.00 Seymour, IN
16 Sturgeon, Jeffrey W 677503 745 $68.00 Newtown, IN
17 Corbin, Keith B 753302 743 $67.00 Westfield, IN
18 Grego, Jeffrey C 713870 742 $67.00 Kokomo, IN
19 Drake, Shaun K 731275 738 $66.34 Terre Haute, IN
19 Rott, Charles P 691622 738 $66.34 Brazil, IN
19 Cutler, Doug A 719401 738 $66.34 Fort Wayne, IN
22 Ellis, Terry W 706115 737 $66.00 Anderson, IN
23 Rogers, Sterling E 739177 736 $65.00 Anderson, IN
24 Fowble, David J 718940 735 $65.00 Hobart, IN
25 Trombetta, Tyler A 677817 734 $64.00 Schererville, IN
26 Buchanan, Chris W 715678 733 $64.00 Hebron, KY
27 Banter, Grant R 714812 731 $64.00 Hartford City, IN
28 Mccormick, Michadl A 725290 729 $63.00 Lafayette, IN
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2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

28 Krucek, Sammy J 732473 729 $63.00 Demotte, IN

30 Monroe, Cory S 690225 728 $63.00 Kokomo, IN

31 Nichols, Ryan 702966 726 $62.00 Clinton, IN

32 Bolinger, Cameron P 702967 725 $62.00 Clinton, IN

33 Kruse, Mark S 677054 724 $61.34 Glenwood, IL

33 Schindler, Tanner B 755785 724 $61.34 Noblesville, IN

33 Hibbard, William P 677882 724 $61.34 Greenwood, IN

36 Mosley, Jden D 715679 723 $60.00 Hebron, KY

37 Romine, Matt L 755751 722 $60.00 Angola, IN

38 Lawson, Byron E 755733 721 $60.00 Indianapolis, IN

39 Johansen, Scott A 702966 720 $59.00 Clinton, IN

40 Bodnar, Timothy M 677814 719 $59.00 Schererville, IN

41 Burge, Dustin T 755769 718 $58.50 Muncie, IN

41 Vincze, Phillip J 716020 718 $58.50 Elkhart, IN

43 Wright, Andrew E 716973 716 $58.00 Syracuse, IN
Campos, Nick A 710475 715 $57.34 Fort Wayne, IN

a4 Kehimeier, Bo 707050 715 $57.34 Carmel, IN
Sindle, Jeffrey M 716021 715 $57.34 Elkhart, IN

47 Gruber, John A 715733 714 $56.00 Mt. Vernon, IN

47 Hemingway, Ron A 755214 714 $56.00 Richmond, IN

49 Sumpter, Gregory K 705374 713 $55.50 Russiaville, IN

49 Flaugh, Jason E 715398 713 $55.50 Auburn, IN

51 Logan, Raymond G 677849 712 $55.00 Indianapolis, IN

52 Cavette, Charlton 709049 710 $54.50 Fortville, IN

52 Peake, Justin D 717327 710 $54.50 New Haven, IN
Brunton, Craig F 698190 709 $53.50 LakeVillage, IN
Leclercq, Jerrie A 696942 709 $53.50 Indianapalis, IN
Verbich, Michael B 685866 709 $53.50 Porter, IN
Pier, Brian J 690225 709 $53.50 Kokomo, IN

58 Johnston, Garry A 748159 708 $52.00 Valparaiso, IN

58 Taylor, Brian N 702966 708 $52.00 Clinton, IN

58 Riffle, John 685867 708 $52.00 Porter, IN

61 Hancock, Matthew T 702969 707 $51.00 Clinton, IN

61 Lyles, Kris S 676762 707 $51.00 LaPorte, IN

63 Adler, Jeremy J 755805 706 $50.50 Beech Grove, IN

63 Lorenzoni, Ronald A 749423 706 $50.50 Indianapoalis, IN

65 Cook, Michael M 755777 705 $50.00 North Vernon, IN

65 Squires, Nicholas P 713739 705 $50.00 Monroeville, IN

67 Curry, ChrisW 755805 704 $48.50 Beech Grove, IN

67 Minnich, Stan E 705421 704 $48.50 Berng, IN

67 Pakuszewski, Adam G 748160 704 $48.50 Valparaiso, IN

67 Boyle, Max E 690228 704 $48.50 Kokomo, IN

71 Storey, William J 755733 703 $47.50 Indianapalis, IN

71 Rossi, David J 755743 703 $47.50 Osceola, IN

73 Wampler, Don R 725790 701 $47.00 Wabash, IN

73 Bailey, Andre L 712602 701 $47.00 Indianapolis, IN

75 Shafer, Scott A 704377 700 $46.00 Connersville, IN

76 Schultz, Blake 697977 699 $44.84 Lafayette, IN

76 Rohrer, Shawn P 755796 699 $44.84 Kokomo, IN
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76
76
76
76
82
82
82
82
82
87
87
87
87
87
87
93
93
95
96
96
96
96
100
100
100
103
103
103
106
106
106
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
117
118
118
118
121
121
121
121
125
125

Leap, KyleC
Eddlemon, John Y
Shipley, Bo

Batliner, Adam M
Wilson, Rickie D
Leap, Kevin C
Schmitt, Craig S
Litton, Joseph D
Wright, Drew L
Snuffer, Jeffrey E
Monroe, Craig A
Gabhart, Brandon
Newport, Brent R
Glaze, Hunter R
Hunt, Thomas E
Burchfield, Michael R
Williams, Craig J
Reinken, Christopher S
Murphy, John A
Fisher, Nate D

Kraus, Toby

Dillon, Joseph M
Gentry, Trent A
White, Kyle M

Guy, Billy D

Rossi, Taylor
Marqua, Herbert A
Trennepohl, Charles E
Brown, PhillipH
Eder, Michad S
Sanders, Matt J
Burton, Dewayne G
Eberle, Robert

Rossi, Stephanie L
Hinkle, Larry J
Stogsdill, Brandon W
Kelley, Derek M
Michalowski, Justin R
Rice, Brad A

Fike, Donald R
Mcdugle, LisaM
Hagy, Austin

Melia, Anthony R
Rust, Evan S

Simon, Douglas C
Bargo, Dustin A
Franzetti, Louis R
Barton, Bryan R
Newman, Zachary

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

755805 699
754317 699
677418 699
685867 699
755777 698
755805 698
710475 698
744347 698
716973 698
755729 697
755768 697
721131 697
705420 697
713869 697
676704 697
755738 696
714844 696
721579 695
677224 694
748160 694
676764 694
749423 694
677207 693
737891 693
677418 693
755754 692
677848 692
706332 692
755732 690
697977 690
755814 690
755803 689
706809 689
755746 689
698365 689
692299 689
716020 689
677816 689
725490 689
724312 688
677214 687
716020 687
677817 687
755738 686
710472 686
754765 686
677882 686
702969 685
714841 685

$44.84
$44.84
$44.84
$44.84
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$40.84
$40.84
$40.84
$40.84
$40.84
$40.84
$39.50
$39.50
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.68
$36.68
$36.68
$35.68
$35.68
$35.68
$34.68
$34.68
$34.68
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$28.75
$28.75
$28.75
$28.75
$27.68
$27.68

Beech Grove, IN
North Judson, IN
Mooresville, IN
Porter, IN
North Vernon, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Syracuse, IN
Crown Point, IN
Muncie, IN
Bedford, IN
Berne, IN
Kokomo, IN
Frankton, IN
Noblesville, IN
Marion, IN
Mulberry, IN
Centerville, IN
Valparaiso, IN
LaPorte, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Centerville, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Mooresville, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Elkhart, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lafayette, IN
Evansville, IN
Muncie, IN
Griffith, IN
Osceola, IN
Frankfort, IN
Seymour, IN
Elkhart, IN
Schererville, IN
Warsaw, IN
Waterloo, IN
Centerville, IN
Elkhart, IN
Schererville, IN
Noblesville, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Anderson, IN
Greenwood, IN
Clinton, IN
Marion, IN
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125
128
128
130
130
130
133
133
133
133

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Barrand, Rocky J
Kozy, Michael L
Cowell, Michael G
Callins, Danny R
Ditton, Rick
Schipper, Jason A
Buell, Stephen G
Rabe, Dylon W
Binkerd, Jeremy R
Wolfe, Robert D

All Events Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Taylor, Darren P
2 Buchanan, Chris W
3 Feller, Anthony C
4 Fouts, Demetrius J
5 Guerra, Samuel
6 Jackson, Ryan L
7 Duvall, Billy L
8 Duvall, LouisE
9 Sturgeon, Jeffrey W
10 Wilham, Jeffrey R
11 Northern, Randy J
12 Cook, Jimmy L
13 Nichols, Ryan
13 Brier, Carl A
15 Manno, Brandon
16 Bowman, Andrew T
17 McClelland, William J
18 Arnett, Gary D
19 Minnich, Stan E
20 Rice, Andrew P
21 Wiederman, Nick A
22 Costilla, Josh M
22 Aughe, Andy S
24 Swanson, Gary W
24 Vansickel, Brent E
26 Bowman, Penny A
27 Hardiman, Robert J
27 Norman, Justin P
29 Bunch, William G
30 Bolinger, Cameron P

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

724311
755730
713869
755773
677420
718940
717879
698042
754995
676887

$6,703.38

$36,439.86

Entry
677511
715678
698041
705379
692661
715679
713029
713029
677503
717805
752137
725489
702966
677511
698095
752137
755716
713029
705421
754316
697821
755736
677206
717986
690226
752137
755720
678041
753302
702966

685
684
684
683
683
683
682
682
682
682

Score
2,340
2,290
2,281
2,260
2,237
2,236
2,225
2,224
2,222
2,217
2,212
2,208
2,201
2,201
2,193
2,191
2,188
2,179
2,178
2,175
2,173
2,172
2,172
2,170
2,170
2,163
2,162
2,162
2,161
2,160

$27.68
$26.50
$26.50
$25.68
$25.68
$25.68
$6.26
$6.26
$6.26
$6.26

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$69.00

$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.50
$66.50
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00

Waterloo, IN
Griffith, IN
Kokomo, IN
Pendleton, IN
Mooresville, IN
Hobart, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Stevensville, Ml
Kokomo, IN
Dunkirk, IN

FErom
Newtown, IN
Hebron, KY
Seymour, IN
Russiaville, IN
Sunman, IN
Hebron, KY
Bloomington, IN
Bloomington, IN
Newtown, IN
Franklin, IN
Kokomo, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Clinton, IN
Newtown, IN
Lake Village, IN
Kokomo, IN
Warsaw, IN
Bloomington, IN
Berne, IN

North Judson, IN
Chicago, IL
Plymouth, IN
Centerville, IN
Newtown, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Rochester, IN
Westfield, IN
Clinton, IN
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2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

31 Watkins, Dave A 677508 2,158 $63.00 Newtown, IN

32 Rabe, Dylon W 698042 2,156 $63.00 Stevensville, Ml

33 Pollard, Ron S 715679 2,155 $63.00 Hebron, KY

34 Lippold, Kyle A 698188 2,154 $63.00 Lake Village, IN

35 Elsworth, Douglas 732836 2,152 $62.00 Alexandria, IN

36 Pier, Brian J 690225 2,149 $62.00 Kokomo, IN

37 Skinner, Richard B 698100 2,147 $62.00 LakeVillage, IN

38 Huey, Shawn D 705422 2,145 $62.00 Berne, IN

39 Eder, Michagl S 697977 2,144 $62.00 Lafayette, IN

40 Davis, KyleM 692297 2,142 $61.00 Seymour, IN

41 Cooper, Robert M 690229 2,140 $61.00 Kokomo, IN

42 Cobbs, Art 708664 2,139 $61.00 Valparaiso, IN

43 Creech, James P 713029 2,138 $61.00 Bloomington, IN

44 Wilson, Rickie D 755777 2,137 $61.00 North Vernon, IN

45 Stogsdill, Brandon W 692299 2,136 $60.00 Seymour, IN

46 Campos, Nick A 710475 2,132 $60.00 Fort Wayne, IN

46 Luginbill, Makenna S 694886 2,132 $60.00 Decatur, IN

48 Miller, Shawn A 724946 2,130 $60.00 Decatur, IN

49 Sung, Lim S 709564 2,129 $60.00 Fort Wayne, IN

50 Kagels, TinaM 677501 2,128 $59.00 Newtown, IN

51 Sherwood, TravisJ 704374 2,127 $59.00 Connersville, IN

52 Cheshier, Jean M 755697 2,126 $59.00 Ligonier, IN

52 Restle, Megan 715402 2,126 $59.00 Auburn, IN
Adler, CharlesL 717137 2,122 $58.34 Versailes, IN

54 Davidson, David L 715398 2,122 $58.34 Auburn, IN
Lanham, Jon D 677500 2,122 $58.34 Newtown, IN

57 Vosmeier, Matt R 677206 2,121 $58.00 Centerville, IN

58 Black, Jayson R 705421 2,120 $58.00 Berne, IN

59 Rossi, David J 755743 2,119 $57.34 Osceola, IN

59 Kelley, Hannah M 716023 2,119 $57.34 Elkhart, IN

59 Hobbs, Brett A 690227 2,119 $57.34 Kokomo, IN

62 Utley, James M 755797 2,117 $57.00 Mt. Vernon, IN

63 Martin, Kyle J 755812 2,116 $57.00 Marion, IN

63 Hensell, David 676767 2,116 $57.00 LaPorte, IN

65 Pruitt, Robert J 755735 2,113 $56.00 Lafayette, IN

65 Williams, Aaron L 755762 2,113 $56.00 Muncie, IN

65 Hirt, John H 714465 2,113 $56.00 Shelbyville, IN

68 Johnston, Jordan 748159 2,112 $56.00 Valparaiso, IN

69 Luttrell, Elanna 742313 2,111 $56.00 Carlide, IN

70 Batchelor, TimW 691620 2,110 $55.00 Brazil, IN

70 Landis, Brian A 751974 2,110 $55.00 Mentone, IN

72 Schmidt, T. J. 725047 2,109 $54.60 West Lafayette, IN

72 Huyser, Henry M 708664 2,109 $54.60 Valparaiso, IN

72 Bunton, Edmond W 708765 2,109 $54.60 Chicago, IL

72 Herndon, KaylaN 677500 2,109 $54.60 Newtown, IN

72 Slabaugh, Joe F 690226 2,109 $54.60 Kokomo, IN

77 Mccord, Jason R 755775 2,108 $54.00 Anderson, IN

78 Taylor, Roni S 717986 2,107 $53.13 Newtown, IN

78 Schindler, Tanner B 755785 2,107 $53.13 Noblesvillg, IN
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2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

78 Spall, Donald R 705376 2,107 $53.13 Russiaville, IN
78 Mann, Jeffery S 713869 2,107 $53.13 Kokomo, IN
78 Farmer, Joe 708693 2,107 $53.13 Brownstown, IN
78 Litton, Joseph D 744347 2,107 $53.13 Fort Wayne, IN
78 Levy, Kris 715400 2,107 $53.13 Auburn, IN
78 Trombetta, Tyler A 677814 2,107 $53.13 Schererville, IN
86 Taylor, Larry E 677511 2,106 $52.00 Newtown, IN
87 Porter, Rick L 677214 2,105 $52.00 Centerville, IN
88 Schmitt, Craig S 710475 2,104 $51.50 Fort Wayne, IN
88 Russell, Andrew J 717879 2,104 $51.50 Indianapolis, IN
88 Krisher, Nicolas A 732835 2,104 $51.50 Alexandria, IN
88 Van Loon, Corey M 718945 2,104 $51.50 Hobart, IN
92 Burge, Dustin T 755769 2,103 $50.75 Muncie, IN
92 Elliott, Wes 698100 2,103 $50.75 Lake Village, IN
92 Brunton, Timothy C 698190 2,103 $50.75 Lake Village, IN
92 Vaughn, Zackary 716547 2,103 $50.75 Kokomo, IN
96 Fulk, Evan A 755728 2,102 $50.00 TerreHaute, IN
97 Sindle, Jeffrey M 716021 2,101 $50.00 Elkhart, IN
98 Woodall, Kimberly S 755742 2,100 $50.00 Osceola, IN
99 Payne, Kyler B 712308 2,099 $50.00 Michigan City, IN
100 Rogers, Sterling E 739177 2,098 $49.00 Anderson, IN
101 Dwenger, Melvin L 709101 2,097 $48.67 Brookville, IN
101 Ball, Johnnie A 704375 2,097 $48.67 Connersville, IN
101 Grego, Jeffrey C 713869 2,097 $48.67 Kokomo, IN
101 Hinkle, Todd M 698364 2,097 $48.67 Frankfort, IN
101 Klein, ChrisL 711536 2,097 $48.67 Jasper, IN
101 Crawley, Jeremy N 677510 2,097 $48.67 Newtown, IN
107 Vancel, EricR 710002 2,095 $48.00 Lafayette, IN
108 Brueggemann, Darrin 753348 2,093 $47.67 New Haven, IN
108 Pipenger, Jason D 677220 2,093 $47.67 Centerville, IN
108 Garland, Kim A 677223 2,093 $47.67 Centerville, IN
111 Anderson, Chad D 755756 2,092 $47.00 McCordsville, IN
111 Waker, Mark 677504 2,092 $47.00 Newtown, IN
111 Novitzke, Daniel A 696042 2,092 $47.00 DeMotte, IN
114 Harmon, Raedyn D 678042 2,091 $46.50 Rochester, IN
114 Wilham, Jacey C 730443 2,091 $46.50 Franklin, IN
116 Stucker, Toni M 677731 2,090 $46.00 Bedford, IN
116 Smith, Diane M 698187 2,090 $46.00 Lake Village, IN
118 Bauerle, John J 755721 2,089 $46.00 Indianapalis, IN
118 Chastain, Aaron D 721139 2,089 $46.00 Bedford, IN
120 Breneman, Ryan M 755728 2,088 $45.00 Terre Haute, IN
120 Reef, William A 705423 2,088 $45.00 Berne, IN
120 Gooley, TomD 753549 2,088 $45.00 South Bend, IN
123 Frederick, Kevin R 755747 2,087 $45.00 Osceola, IN
124 Burton, Stephen B 721139 2,085 $45.00 Bedford, IN
125 Adler, Jeremy J 755805 2,084 $44.00 Beech Grove, IN
125 Wilham, Devin R 730443 2,084 $44.00 Franklin, IN
125 Chris, Rodney L 706333 2,084 $44.00 Elkhart, IN
125 Lanham, Bryan W 677502 2,084 $44.00 Newtown, IN
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129
129
131
131
131
134
134
134
137
137
139
139
139
142
142
144
144
146
146
146
149
149
149
149
153
153
155
155
157
157
157
157
161
161
161
164
165
165
165
168
168
170
170
170
170
174
174
174
174

Scott, Christopher
Neeland, J. Kendall
Burge, John

Early, Douglas J
Stewart, Scott A
Williams, Nick M
Buell, Kim G
Glass, David L
Cox, Robert C
Krucek, Sammy J
Carlide, Terry W
Elchert, Joey W
Peugh, Johnnie G
Forker, Scott
Browning, Terry J
Halsema, James A
Monroe, Cory S
Cowell, Michael G
Capes, Gib L

Michalowski, Justin R

Huestis, Michael C
Hersha, Cory J
Bitner, Jonathan L
Koon, Jan M
Mosley, Jaden D
Bunton, Damond F
Rauen, Robert E
Flaugh, Jason E
Gibson, Daniel W
Dispennett, Tyler R
Verbich, John M
Madary, Alan
Seyffarth, LisaM
Stillwell, Jason T
Gibson, AlexciaD
Banina, Danidl C
Sumpter, Gregory K
Stoner, Dan
Klempay, Brad J
Davis, Mike A
Mitchell, Jamey L
Sharpe, Kurtis A
Stutz, Steve W
Lemond, Craig S
Butts, Adam J
Kozy, Michael L
Cox, Cayden
Kovach, Christian L
Jones, James A

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

705424 2,083
677050 2,083
755775 2,082
698099 2,082
690227 2,082
705354 2,081
717879 2,081
725490 2,081
691626 2,080
732473 2,080
755770 2,079
744330 2,079
714463 2,079
705373 2,078
677731 2,078
677506 2,076
690225 2,076
713869 2,075
708692 2,075
677816 2,075
705379 2,074
713868 2,074
714466 2,074
713030 2,074
715679 2,073
708765 2,073
755736 2,072
715398 2,072
705378 2,071
713765 2,071
685867 2,071
677508 2,071
755720 2,070
755752 2,070
705378 2,070
706750 2,069
705374 2,068
708692 2,068
716024 2,068
744331 2,067
698192 2,067
755735 2,066
692661 2,066
708596 2,066
677420 2,066
755730 2,065
677222 2,065
704376 2,065
698041 2,065

$43.50
$43.50
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.34
$42.34
$42.34
$42.00
$42.00
$41.34
$41.34
$41.34
$41.00
$41.00
$40.50
$40.50
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.25
$39.25
$39.25
$39.25
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.75
$37.75
$37.75
$37.75
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.20
$34.20
$34.20
$34.20

Berne, IN
Glenwood, IL
Anderson, IN
Lake Village, IN
Kokomo, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Warsaw, IN
Brazil, IN
Demotte, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Portland, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Russiaville, IN
Bedford, IN
Newtown, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Brownstown, IN
Schererville, IN
Russiaville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Bloomington, IN
Hebron, KY
Chicago, IL
Plymouth, IN
Auburn, IN
Russiaville, IN
Lafayette, IN
Porter, IN
Newtown, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Osceola, IN
Russiaville, IN
Peru, IN
Russiaville, IN
Brownstown, IN
Elkhart, IN
Portland, IN
Lake Village, IN
Lafayette, IN
Sunman, IN
Jasper, IN
Mooresville, IN
Griffith, IN
Centerville, IN
Connersville, IN
Seymour, IN
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174
179
179
179
182
182
182
185
185
185
185
185
190
190
190
190
194
195
195
195
198
198
198
198
198
198
204
205
206
206
206
206
210
210
210
210
214
214
214
214
218
218
218
218
218
218
224
224
224

Graf, Patrick R
Hibbard, William P
Sherfey, Dave
Knor, Craig J
Puglisi, Nickolas A
Taylor, Casey E
Cassidy, Michael J
Jackson, Jimmie J
Curtis, Parker P

Y oung, Gordon P
Schutte, Gary L
Merrill, William C
Guenin, Craig A
Mark, Jacob P
Nero, Robert M
Wright, Drew L
Baker, Errol D
Howell, Sietah |

Lauderbaugh, Nikki D

Moore, Garry R
Blue, Derek D
Squires, Kelli J
Sizemore, Fred L
Williams, Jon P
Rehmert, Ron P

McMasters, Nicole M

Acord, Jeffrey L
Workman, G Randy
Meadows, Troy
Glaze, Rick A
Dillon, Katie N
Mcdugle, LisaM
Cooprider, Allen L
Corbin, Keith B
Jeske, Cindy D
Gothrup, Clifford A
Michaels, Jeff
Webb, Robert L
Gray, Robbie L
Allen, Glenn
Osborne, Elizabeth
Kiefer, ChelseaM
Schepman, Terry
Murga, Jonathan A
Hood, Holly D
Shell, Randy C
Tucker, Seth A
Sluss, Jason M
Hemingway, Ron A

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

753549
677882
715678
708675
697977
713765
725291
755769
721137
698099
681734
677509
705419
705382
742313
716973
691618
712309
716547
690228
732835
713714
714465
677214
677222
677500
755727
705375
705373
713868
707050
677214
691624
753302
732835
714812
696041
705379
678095
677503
698095
708596
708695
706808
710931
677223
691741
691627
755214

2,065
2,064
2,064
2,064
2,063
2,063
2,063
2,062
2,062
2,062
2,062
2,062
2,061
2,061
2,061
2,061
2,060
2,059
2,059
2,059
2,058
2,058
2,058
2,058
2,058
2,058
2,057
2,056
2,055
2,055
2,055
2,055
2,054
2,054
2,054
2,054
2,053
2,053
2,053
2,053
2,052
2,052
2,052
2,052
2,052
2,052
2,051
2,051
2,051

$34.20
$33.34
$33.34
$33.34
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.34
$29.34
$29.34
$29.34
$29.34
$29.34
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$24.40
$24.40
$24.40

South Bend, IN
Greenwood, IN
Hebron, KY
Cedar Lake, IN
Lafayette, IN
Lafayette, IN
Lafayette, IN
Muncie, IN
Bedford, IN
Lake Village, IN
Batesville, IN
Newtown, IN
Berne, IN
Plymouth, IN
Carlidle, IN
Syracuse, IN
Brazil, IN
Michigan City, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Alexandria, IN
Union, Ml
Shelbyville, IN
Centerville, IN
Centerville, IN
Newtown, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Russiaville, IN
Russiaville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Carmel, IN
Centerville, IN
Brazil, IN
Westfield, IN
Alexandria, IN
Hartford City, IN
DeMotte, IN
Russiaville, IN
Charlestown, IN
Newtown, IN
Lake Village, IN
Jasper, IN
Brownstown, IN
Griffith, IN
Kokomo, IN
Centerville, IN
Elkhart, IN
Brazil, IN
Richmond, IN
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224
224
229
229
229
229
233
233
233
233
237
237
237
240
240
240
243
243
243
243
247
247
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
257
257
259
260
260
262
262
264
264
264
267
267
269
269
269
269
269
274
275

Fry, Alvin L

Atkins, Spencer L
Hendrex, Carolyn L
Niblock, Cody L
Kittrell, Michael S
Benninghoff, Rich P
Tankersley, Donad P
Tompkins, Doug D
Kieninger, Daniel J
Childress, Donovan R
Loving, Sheryl M
Reeves, Lee
Lunsford, Tim

Gray, William D
Jemison, Jaylen L
Raschke, Harold C
Utley, Matthew R
Shaneyfelt, Edwin M
Schultz, Blake
Childress, Robert P
DaCorte, Alex J
Cavette, Heather N
Ziegert, Brian L
Snelling, ArchieE
Weidman, Zachary L
Kluemper, Willie K
Schultz, Del J
Caine, Kerry L
Martin, Jeannette M
Hughes, Andy A
Woodall, Jacob
Bailey, Richard D
Bodnar, Timothy M
Reece, Hayley M
Raub, Shannon L
Neumeier, Philip A
Centers, Jack A
Sceary, Nathan A
Clarke, Brian S
Verhoeve, Brian
Madley, Zach D
Lemond, Paul L
Custis, Fayne W
Merriman, Michael A
Hunt, Thomas E
Riffle, John
Harrison, Hubert H
Brown, Donnie J
Richter, Kyle A

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

677137
717154
709817
712600
725047
725047
721736
676905
678042
677510
718945
705377
677504
755814
712313
698100
755797
678025
697977
677507
698098
709049
755742
721138
709049
711536
677139
678106
718944
725490
677415
690224
677814
677224
698188
721736
677137
698100
696943
708674
721134
708596
709819
746014
676704
685867
739177
717805
709102

2,051
2,051
2,050
2,050
2,050
2,050
2,049
2,049
2,049
2,049
2,048
2,048
2,048
2,047
2,047
2,047
2,046
2,046
2,046
2,046
2,045
2,045
2,044
2,044
2,044
2,044
2,044
2,044
2,044
2,044
2,043
2,043
2,042
2,041
2,041
2,040
2,040
2,039
2,039
2,039
2,038
2,038
2,037
2,037
2,037
2,037
2,037
2,036
2,035

$24.40
$24.40
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$22.75
$22.75
$22.75
$22.75
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.34
$21.34
$21.34
$20.75
$20.75
$20.75
$20.75
$20.00
$20.00
$19.13
$19.13
$19.13
$19.13
$19.13
$19.13
$19.13
$19.13
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.50
$17.50
$17.00
$17.00
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.00
$16.00
$15.40
$15.40
$15.40
$15.40
$15.40
$15.00
$14.34

Logansport, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Greencastle, IN
Indianapolis, IN

West Lafayette, IN
West Lafayette, IN

Versailes, IN
Rushville, IN
Rochester, IN
Newtown, IN
Hobart, IN
Russiaville, IN
Newtown, IN
Evansville, IN

Michigan City, IN

Lake Village, IN
Mt. Vernon, IN
Portland, IN
Lafayette, IN
Newtown, IN
Lake Village, IN
Fortville, IN
Osceolg, IN
Bedford, IN
Fortville, IN
Jasper, IN
Logansport, IN
Greenwood, IN
Hobart, IN
Warsaw, IN
Mooresville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Schererville, IN
Centerville, IN
Lake Village, IN
Versailes, IN
Logansport, IN
Lake Village, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Cedar Lake, IN
Bedford, IN
Jasper, IN
Greencastle, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Frankton, IN
Porter, IN
Anderson, IN
Franklin, IN
Brookville, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 18, 2022 11:23 AM

Page 23 of 27



2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions
Final PrizeListing
Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN
February 19 - May 22, 2022

275 Buell, Stephen G 717879 2,035 $14.34 Indianapolis, IN
275 Vincze, Phillip J 716022 2,035 $14.34 Elkhart, IN
278 Jordan, Benjamin A 691624 2,034 $13.75 Brazl, IN
278 Hartman, Jerry R 709101 2,034 $13.75 Brookville, IN
278 Trennepohl, Charles E 706333 2,034 $13.75 Elkhart, IN
278 Jordan, Chad E 677222 2,034 $13.75 Centerville, IN
282 Harris, Jeffrey A 716547 2,033 $12.67 Kokomo, IN
282 Holford, Dylan 755791 2,033 $12.67 Anderson, IN
282 Brandt, Tom E 705419 2,033 $12.67 Berng, IN
282 Ballard, Kennith R 705380 2,033 $12.67 Plymouth, IN
282 Hartman, Dave 692658 2,033 $12.67 Sunman, IN
282 Newby, Bill R 713030 2,033 $12.67 Bloomington, IN
288 Schoettmer, Eric J 692660 2,032 $11.42 Sunman, IN
288 Garwood, CurtisW 694887 2,032 $11.43 Decatur, IN
288 McFarland, William J 717879 2,032 $11.43 Indianapalis, IN
288 Myers, Nick W 677866 2,032 $11.43 PLYMOUTH, IN
288 Troxel, Justin R 721578 2,032 $11.43 Mulberry, IN
288 Hamilton, Timothy T 677221 2,032 $11.43 Centerville, IN
288 Middleton, Brady A 677503 2,032 $11.43 Newtown, IN
295 Dillion, Scott A 755728 2,031 $8.20 TereHaute, IN
295 Miller, Luke T 755793 2,031 $8.20 Muncie, IN
295 McDaniel, Sean P 694885 2,031 $8.20 Decatur, IN
295 Baker, Jerry L 715400 2,031 $8.20 Auburn, IN
295 Ebert, Aaron 677604 2,031 $8.20 Larwill, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,946.32
Total prizes awarded in this event: $11,946.32

All Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cook, Jmmy L 725489 2,208 $200.00 Indianapolis, IN
2 Nichols, Ryan 702966 2,201 $100.00 Clinton, IN
3 Wilham, Jeffrey R 717805 2,187 $97.00 Franklin, IN
4 Bolinger, Cameron P 702966 2,160 $94.00 Clinton, IN
5 Wilson, Rickie D 755777 2,137 $92.00 North Vernon, IN
6 Campos, Nick A 710475 2,132 $89.00 Fort Wayne, IN
7 Pollard, Ron S 715679 2,131 $88.00 Hebron, KY
8 Miller, Shawn A 724946 2,130 $87.00 Decatur, IN
9 Eder, Michael S 697977 2,129 $86.00 Lafayette, IN
10 Buchanan, ChrisW 715678 2,128 $85.00 Hebron, KY
11 Johnston, Jordan 748159 2,112 $84.00 Valparaiso, IN
12 Schmidt, T. J. 725047 2,109 $83.00 West Lafayette, IN
12 Bunton, Edmond W 708765 2,109 $83.00 Chicago, IL
14 Mccord, Jason R 755775 2,108 $82.00 Anderson, IN
15 Mann, Jeffery S 713869 2,107 $79.75 Kokomo, IN
15 Litton, Joseph D 744347 2,107 $79.75 Fort Wayne, IN
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15
15
19
20
20
20
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
33
35
36
37
38

588

ER&

46
47
47
49
49
51
51

53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61

64
65

Jackson, Ryan L
Trombetta, Tyler A
Schmitt, Craig S
Burge, Dustin T
Stogsdill, Brandon W
Grego, Jeffrey C
Bauerle, John J
Adler, Jeremy J
Krucek, Sammy J
Carlide, Terry W
Cowell, Michadl G
Modley, Jalen D
Flaugh, Jason E
Dispennett, Tyler R
Verbich, John M
Stillwell, Jason T
Lemond, Craig S
Butts, Adam J
Hibbard, William P
Taylor, Casey E
Wright, Drew L
Hersha, Cory J
Acord, Jeffrey L
Kittrell, Michael S
Benninghoff, Rich P
Forker, Scott

Gray, William D
Weidman, Zachary L
Levy, Kris

Sindle, Jeffrey M
Vincze, Phillip J
Niblock, Cody L
Trennepohl, Charles E
Bunton, Damond F
Holford, Dylan
Cassidy, Michael J
Dillion, Scott A
Lawson, Byron E
Sturgeon, Jeffrey W
Ziegert, Brian L
Cobbs, Art

Rabe, Dylon W
Pollard, Evan T
Reinken, Christopher S
Tsikurios, Steve
Orosz, Joseph L
Van Loon, Corey M
Monroe, Cory S
Vrient, Albert W

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

715679
677814
710475
755769
692299
713869
755721
755805
732473
755770
713869
715679
715398
713765
685867
755752
708596
677420
677882
713765
716973
713868
755727
725047
725047
705373
755814
709049
715400
716021
716022
712600
706333
708765
755791
725291
755728
755733
677503
755742
708664
698042
715679
721579
677053
718942
718945
690225
691742

2,107
2,107
2,104
2,097
2,097
2,097
2,089
2,084
2,080
2,079
2,075
2,073
2,072
2,071
2,071
2,070
2,066
2,066
2,064
2,063
2,061
2,059
2,057
2,050
2,050
2,048
2,047
2,044
2,044
2,038
2,035
2,035
2,034
2,034
2,033
2,033
2,031
2,030
2,030
2,029
2,028
2,027
2,026
2,024
2,023
2,023
2,023
2,022
2,021

$79.75
$79.75
$78.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$73.00
$71.50
$71.50
$71.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00
$62.50
$62.50
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.50
$58.50
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.34
$54.34
$54.34
$53.00
$51.67

Hebron, KY
Schererville, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Muncieg, IN
Seymour, IN
Kokomo, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Demotte, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Hebron, KY
Auburn, IN
Lafayette, IN
Porter, IN
Osceola, IN
Jasper, IN
Mooresville, IN
Greenwood, IN
Lafayette, IN
Syracuse, IN
Kokomo, IN
Terre Haute, IN
West Lafayette, IN
West Lafayette, IN
Russiaville, IN
Evansville, IN
Fortville, IN
Auburn, IN
Elkhart, IN
Elkhart, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Elkhart, IN
Chicago, IL
Anderson, IN
Lafayette, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Newtown, IN
Osceola, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Stevensville, M1
Hebron, KY
Mulberry, IN
Glenwood, IL
Hobart, IN
Hobart, IN
Kokomo, IN
Elkhart, IN
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65
65
68
69
69
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
79
79
79
83
83
85
86
86
88
88
90
90
92
93
94
95
95
97
97
97
100
100
102
103
104
105
105
105
108
109
109
109
112
113
113

Kelley, Derek M
Kraus, Toby
Hartung, Chris A
Smith, Adam T
Lindahl, Paul M
Budl, KimG
Rossi, Taylor
Johnston, Jay
Gooley, Tom D
Frederick, Kevin R
Rossi, David J
Kauffman, Jerrod L
Schoettmer, Eric J
Cook, Michael M
Vega, Nodl

Elliott, Wes

Riffle, John
Butzky, Phillip A
Batliner, Adam M
Stucker, James M
Cook, James P
Bowers, Joseph C
Puglisi, Nickolas A
Marner, Trent A
Eddlemon, John Y
Peake, Justin D
Kiser, Andy L
Henry, Anthony M
Powell, Brandon E
Byanskie, Brian P
Fowble, David J
Williams, Lance
Gibson, Shawn M
Fike, Donald R
Delcoco, Thomas M
Clayton, Terry E
Adler, Brady W
Elsworth, Douglas
Komisarcik, Matthew P
Mccormick, Michagl A.
Farmer, Joe
Hensell, David
Jellison, Josh J
Madley, Zach D
Taylor, Brian N
Graf, Patrick R
Younce, Terry D
Squires, Nicholas P
Pipenger, Jason D

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

716020
676764
691745
702966
677814
717879
755754
748159
753549
755747
755743
691745
692660
755777
755783
698100
685867
748160
685866
677731
755775
732473
697977
713868
754317
717327
744347
676762
754995
710471
718940
755754
708183
724311
755792
725290
717137
732836
718942
755795
708693
676767
750937
721134
702966
753549
716020
713739
677220

2,021
2,021
2,020
2,019
2,019
2,018
2,017
2,016
2,016
2,015
2,014
2,012
2,008
2,007
2,007
2,007
2,007
2,006
2,006
2,005
2,002
2,002
2,000
2,000
1,999
1,999
1,998
1,997
1,996
1,995
1,995
1,994
1,994
1,994
1,993
1,993
1,991
1,990
1,989
1,987
1,987
1,987
1,986
1,984
1,984
1,984
1,983
1,982
1,982

$51.67
$51.67
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$47.50
$47.50
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.50
$40.50
$39.50
$39.50
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$35.50
$35.50
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.50
$32.50
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$29.67
$29.67
$29.67
$28.00
$27.34
$27.34
$27.34
$26.00
$25.50
$25.50

Elkhart, IN
LaPorte, IN
Elkhart, IN
Clinton, IN
Schererville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Valparaiso, IN
South Bend, IN
Osceola, IN
Osceola, IN
Elkhart, IN
Sunman, IN
North Vernon, IN
Mccordsville, IN
Lake Village, IN
Porter, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Porter, IN
Bedford, IN
Anderson, IN
Demotte, IN
Lafayette, IN
Kokomo, IN
North Judson, IN
New Haven, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
LaPorte, IN
Kokomo, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Hobart, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Princeton, IN
Waterloo, IN
Westfield, IN
Lafayette, IN
Versailes, IN
Alexandria, IN
Hobart, IN
Lafayette, IN
Brownstown, IN
LaPorte, IN
Bluffton, IN
Bedford, IN
Clinton, IN
South Bend, IN
Elkhart, IN
Monroeville, IN
Centerville, IN
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115
115
117
117
119
120
121
121
123
124
124
126
126
128
128
128
131
132
132
134
134
136
136
136
136
140
140

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Burchfield, Michadl R
Bodnar, Timothy M
Burton, Dewayne G
Lake, Elbert
Hardiman, Robert J
Baker, Scott C
Million, Clint W
Gabhart, Brandon
Mann, Michagl G
Michalowski, Justin R
Schipper, Jason A
Adler, CharlesL
Wimmer, Chace
Terry, Timothy D
Buell, Stephen G
Carpenter, William S
Burge, John

Stutz, Steve W
Schmal, Scott C
Kozy, Michael L
Williams, Aaron L
Allender, Ryan
Girdley, Robert

Rock, Chad

Cox, Alexis
Browning, Terry J
Goeringer, Brandon D

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

2022 - 112th Annual Indiana State Open Champions

Final PrizeListing

Championship Lanes | Anderson, IN

February 19 - May 22, 2022

755738
677814
755803
698364
755720
676759
755814
677730
713765
677816
718940
717137
714812
755697
717879
676906
755775
692661
685867
755730
755762
698098
698364
676765
677217
677731
677053

$7,090.07

$7,090.07

$130,015.42

1,979
1,979
1,978
1,978
1,976
1,975
1,974
1,974
1,972
1,970
1,970
1,969
1,969
1,963
1,963
1,963
1,962
1,961
1,961
1,960
1,960
1,959
1,959
1,959
1,959
1,958
1,958

$24.50
$24.50
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.00
$14.50
$14.50
$13.50
$13.50
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.50
$10.50

Noblesville, IN
Schererville, IN
Muncie, IN
Frankfort, IN
Indianapolis, IN
LaPorte, IN
Evansville, IN
Bedford, IN
Lafayette, IN
Schererville, IN
Hobart, IN
Versailes, IN
Hartford City, IN
Ligonier, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Rushville, IN
Anderson, IN
Sunman, IN
Porter, IN
Griffith, IN
Muncie, IN
Lake Village, IN
Frankfort, IN
LaPorte, IN
Centerville, IN
Bedford, IN
Glenwood, IL

Final Prize Listing

Jun 18, 2022 11:23 AM
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